w

N o vos

Position

Cl Instruction: Substitute

Cl Instruction: Substitute

Clerical/Office Salaries: Substitute

Cl Instruction: Substitute
Cl Instruction: Substitute
Class Support Salaries: Substitute
Clerical/Office Salaries: Substitute

Other Positions Held

Class Support Salaries:

Substitute

Cl Instruction:
Substitute

K-12 Education Entity

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary
Antelope Elementary
Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Department

Antelope School District

Antelope School District
Antelope School District

Antelope School District
Antelope School District
Antelope School District
Antelope School District

Total Wages

$2,914

$1,587
$1,205

$1,000
$1,000
$875
$812



