	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Cl Instruction: Substitute	Class Support Salaries: Substitute	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$2,914
2.	Cl Instruction: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$1,587
3.	Clerical/Office Salaries: Substitute	Cl Instruction: Substitute	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$1,205
4.	Cl Instruction: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$1,000
5.	Cl Instruction: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$1,000
6.	Class Support Salaries: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$875
7.	Clerical/Office Salaries: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$812